



**Product Code:**

**Product Name:**

**Net Weight:**

**Dough Weight:**

## Ingredients

## Allergens

**Contains:**

**May Contain**

**Caution**

Nutrition Information	No. Servings:	Serving Size:
	Qty per Serving	Qty per 100g
Energy		
Protein		
–gluten		
Fat, total		
–saturated		
Carbohydrates		
–sugars		
Sodium		
Dietary Fibre		

## Country of Origin

## Storage Requirements

## Usage

## Compliance

Gavin Street Ellerslie, Auckland 1060 PO Box 55 125, Eastridge, Auckland Phone: 09 527 4354 Fax: 09 527 4353

Email: [info@loaf.co.nz](mailto:info@loaf.co.nz) Website: [www.loaf.co.nz](http://www.loaf.co.nz)